
Place
Floor 

Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 

Bars
H. Bar

Team 

Ded. Total

1 25.500 17.800 21.800 24.900 21.200 17.900 0.000 129.100

2 24.000 17.500 20.200 23.200 22.100 16.900 0.000 123.900Lake Park HS

School

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

T e a m      T o t a l s

Naperville North HS



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North HS 9.200

2 Matt Scimeca 10 Lake Park HS 9.000

3 Louie Ranieri 11 Lake Park HS 8.700

4 Mhammad Diaby 0 Naperville North HS 8.600

5 Ethan He 0 Naperville North HS 7.700

6 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North HS 7.500

7 Troy Meiszner 11 Lake Park HS 6.300

8 Michal Guzek 12 Lake Park HS 5.700

9 Jacob Tutoky 12 Lake Park HS 5.300

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North HS 7.100

2 Matt Scimeca 10 Lake Park HS 6.800

3 Louie Ranieri 11 Lake Park HS 6.200

4 Ridge Dart 0 Naperville North HS 5.400

5 George Polski 0 Naperville North HS 5.300

6 James Mathusek 0 Naperville North HS 5.000

7 Jacob Tutoky 12 Lake Park HS 4.500

8 Troy Meiszner 11 Lake Park HS 4.200

9 Michal Guzek 12 Lake Park HS 3.000

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North HS 7.700

2 Louie Ranieri 11 Lake Park HS 7.500

3 Gavin Shipp 0 Naperville North HS 7.200

4 James Mathusek 0 Naperville North HS 6.900

5 Colin Gerghty 0 Naperville North HS 6.700

5 Mhammad Diaby 0 Naperville North HS 6.700

5 Matt Scimeca 10 Lake Park HS 6.700

8 Troy Meiszner 11 Lake Park HS 6.000

9 Jacob Tutoky 12 Lake Park HS 5.200

10 Michal Guzek 12 Lake Park HS 3.000

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North HS 9.100

2 Matt Scimeca 10 Lake Park HS 8.500

3 Louie Ranieri 11 Lake Park HS 8.200

4 Ethan He 0 Naperville North HS 8.000

5 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North HS 7.800

6 Mhammad Diaby 0 Naperville North HS 7.000

7 Jacob Tutoky 12 Lake Park HS 6.500

8 Michal Guzek 12 Lake Park HS 6.300

9 Troy Meiszner 11 Lake Park HS 6.000

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Matt Scimeca 10 Lake Park HS 8.200

2 Louie Ranieri 11 Lake Park HS 7.500

3 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North HS 7.300

3 James Mathusek 0 Naperville North HS 7.300

5 Mhammad Diaby 0 Naperville North HS 6.600

6 Troy Meiszner 11 Lake Park HS 6.400

7 Jacob Tutoky 12 Lake Park HS 5.900

8 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North HS 5.100

9 Michal Guzek 12 Lake Park HS 2.800

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Louie Ranieri 11 Lake Park HS 6.600

2 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North HS 6.400

3 James Mathusek 0 Naperville North HS 5.800

4 Ridge Dart 0 Naperville North HS 5.700

5 George Polski 0 Naperville North HS 5.300

5 Lukasz Makowiecki 12 Lake Park HS 5.300

7 Mhammad Diaby 0 Naperville North HS 5.100

8 Matt Scimeca 10 Lake Park HS 5.000

9 Troy Meiszner 11 Lake Park HS 4.500

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total

1 Louie Ranieri 11 Lake Park HS 8.700 6.200 7.500 8.200 7.500 6.600 44.700

2 Matt Scimeca 10 Lake Park HS 9.000 6.800 6.700 8.500 8.200 5.000 44.200

3 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North HS 7.500 7.100 7.700 7.800 7.300 6.400 43.800

4 Troy Meiszner 11 Lake Park HS 6.300 4.200 6.000 6.000 6.400 4.500 33.400

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

A l l  -  A r o u n d



Place
Floor 

Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 

Bars
H. Bar

Team 

Ded. Total

1 12.200 9.000 12.300 18.700 11.900 8.000 0.000 72.100

2 17.500 9.800 10.100 15.200 13.500 0.000 0.000 66.100Lake Park HS

School

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

T e a m      T o t a l s

Naperville North HS



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Joe Sciabica 0 Naperville North HS 6.800

2 Joe Lynch 10 Lake Park HS 6.600

3 Donnell Johnson-Cohn 11 Lake Park HS 6.000

4 Andres Lau 0 Naperville North HS 5.400

5 Jacob Bojan 11 Lake Park HS 4.900

6 Isaac Lopez 11 Lake Park HS 4.600

7 Gabe Williams 11 Lake Park HS 4.300

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Shay Doshi 0 Naperville North HS 4.600

2 Andres Lau 0 Naperville North HS 4.400

3 Donnell Johnson-Cohn 11 Lake Park HS 3.900

4 Isaac Lopez 11 Lake Park HS 3.000

5 Jacob Bojan 11 Lake Park HS 2.900

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Andres Lau 0 Naperville North HS 5.900

2 Joe Lynch 10 Lake Park HS 3.600

3 Shay Doshi 0 Naperville North HS 3.300

3 Isaac Lopez 11 Lake Park HS 3.300

5 Thomas Tesfu 10 Lake Park HS 3.200

6 Joe Sciabica 0 Naperville North HS 3.100

6 Jacob Bojan 11 Lake Park HS 3.100

8 Nathan Printz 0 Naperville North HS 3.000

8 Matt Tran 12 Lake Park HS 3.000

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Brendon Trahey 0 Naperville North HS 6.800

1 Joe Sciabica 0 Naperville North HS 6.800

3 Joe Lynch 10 Lake Park HS 5.700

4 Donnell Johnson-Cohn 11 Lake Park HS 5.500

5 Nathan Printz 0 Naperville North HS 5.100

6 Isaac Lopez 11 Lake Park HS 4.000

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Joe Sciabica 0 Naperville North HS 5.200

2 Donnell Johnson-Cohn 11 Lake Park HS 4.800

3 Joe Lynch 10 Lake Park HS 4.500

4 Isaac Lopez 11 Lake Park HS 4.200

5 Brendon Trahey 0 Naperville North HS 4.100

6 Matt Tran 12 Lake Park HS 3.000

7 Andres Lau 0 Naperville North HS 2.600

8 Thomas Tesfu 10 Lake Park HS 2.500

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Andres Lau 0 Naperville North HS 5.000

2 Brendon Trahey 0 Naperville North HS 3.000

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total

1 ------ ? School # 20 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

A l l  -  A r o u n d



Place
Floor 

Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 

Bars
H. Bar

Team 

Ded. Total

1 9.200 5.200 10.900 14.900 9.300 6.900 0.000 56.400

2 2.200 1.000 2.500 4.500 2.300 1.800 0.000 14.300

Naperville North HS

Lake Park HS

School

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North Freshman
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

T e a m      T o t a l s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Gavin Rump 9 Naperville North HS 3.600

2 Garrett Dahn 9 Naperville North HS 3.300

3 Alex Spritzer 9 Naperville North HS 2.300

4 Tommy Lynch 9 Lake Park HS 2.200

5 Julian Zhang 9 Naperville North HS 2.000

6 Ryan Marrow 9 Naperville North HS 1.700

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North Freshman
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Garrett Dahn 9 Naperville North HS 1.900

2 Gavin Rump 9 Naperville North HS 1.700

3 Neev Agrawal 9 Naperville North HS 1.600

4 Ryan Marrow 9 Naperville North HS 1.200

5 Alex Spritzer 9 Naperville North HS 1.100

6 Tommy Lynch 9 Lake Park HS 1.000

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North Freshman
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Garrett Dahn 9 Naperville North HS 3.700

1 Gavin Rump 9 Naperville North HS 3.700

3 Ryan Marrow 9 Naperville North HS 3.500

4 Alex Spritzer 9 Naperville North HS 3.100

5 Devin Chitwood 9 Naperville North HS 2.700

6 Tommy Lynch 9 Lake Park HS 2.500

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North Freshman
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Gavin Rump 9 Naperville North HS 5.300

2 Garrett Dahn 9 Naperville North HS 5.000

3 Ryan Marrow 9 Naperville North HS 4.600

4 Alex Spritzer 9 Naperville North HS 4.500

4 Tommy Lynch 9 Lake Park HS 4.500

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North Freshman
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Devin Chitwood 9 Naperville North HS 3.300

2 Alex Spritzer 9 Naperville North HS 3.100

3 Julian Zhang 9 Naperville North HS 2.900

4 Gavin Rump 9 Naperville North HS 2.800

4 Ryan Marrow 9 Naperville North HS 2.800

6 Tommy Lynch 9 Lake Park HS 2.300

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North Freshman
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Garrett Dahn 9 Naperville North HS 2.700

2 Alex Spritzer 9 Naperville North HS 2.200

3 Gavin Rump 9 Naperville North HS 2.000

4 Ryan Marrow 9 Naperville North HS 1.800

4 Devin Chitwood 9 Naperville North HS 1.800

4 Tommy Lynch 9 Lake Park HS 1.800

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North Freshman
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total

1 Gavin Rump 9 Naperville North HS 3.600 1.700 3.700 5.300 2.800 2.000 19.100

2 Alex Spritzer 9 Naperville North HS 2.300 1.100 3.100 4.500 3.100 2.200 16.300

3 Ryan Marrow 9 Naperville North HS 1.700 1.200 3.500 4.600 2.800 1.800 15.600

4 Tommy Lynch 9 Lake Park HS 2.200 1.000 2.500 4.500 2.300 1.800 14.300

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics vs. Naperville North Freshman
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday March 13, 2019

A l l  -  A r o u n d


